
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/11/2018 131,849 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,564 0.0000

02/11/2018 276,802 0.0000 151,470 0.0000 6,516 0.0000

03/11/2018 287,438 0.0000 13,171 0.0000 2,536 0.0000

04/11/2018 287,093 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 345 0.0000

05/11/2018 278,812 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,281 0.0000

06/11/2018 270,384 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,428 0.0000

07/11/2018 262,248 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,136 0.0000

08/11/2018 252,567 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,681 0.0000

09/11/2018 244,325 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,242 0.0000

10/11/2018 237,979 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,346 0.0000

11/11/2018 231,824 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,155 0.0000

12/11/2018 225,683 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,141 0.0000

13/11/2018 219,335 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,348 0.0000

14/11/2018 211,043 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,292 0.0000

15/11/2018 197,992 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,051 0.0000

16/11/2018 185,988 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,004 0.0000

17/11/2018 173,587 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,401 0.0000

18/11/2018 160,643 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,944 0.0000

19/11/2018 145,963 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,681 0.0000

20/11/2018 134,498 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,465 0.0000

21/11/2018 273,884 0.0000 150,149 0.0000 10,763 0.0000

22/11/2018 259,609 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,275 0.0000

23/11/2018 247,483 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,126 0.0000

24/11/2018 235,988 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,496 0.0000

25/11/2018 224,040 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,948 0.0000

26/11/2018 212,033 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,007 0.0000

27/11/2018 200,491 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,542 0.0000

28/11/2018 188,937 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,554 0.0000

29/11/2018 178,099 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,839 0.0000

30/11/2018 168,033 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,066 0.0000

01/12/2018

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO
GNL


